A Energy

PN Efficiency
Nicor Gas Program

Natural gas non-condensing boilers: input capacity up to
299 MBTUH

Rebates for your business

Download the rebate application at nicorgas.com/apply for eligibility requirements and program
terms and conditions.

Offerings and availability of funding are subject to change. To ensure eligibility, please use the most
current qualifying products list available at
nicorgas.com/bizrebates

The Nicor Gas Energy Efficiency Program is a multi-year program funded by Nicor Gas customers in
compliance with lllinois law.

Input
Manufacturer Model Name AFUE (%) (MBTUH)

ADVANTAGE AGDV3-EN 85.0 70.00
ADVANTAGE AGDV3-EP 85.0 63.00
ADVANTAGE AGDV4-EN 85.0 105.00
ADVANTAGE AGDV4-EP 85.0 94.50
ADVANTAGE AGDV5-EN 85.0 140.00
ADVANTAGE AGDV5-EP 85.0 126.00
ADVANTAGE AGDV6-EN 85.0 175.00
ADVANTAGE AGDV6-EP 85.0 157.50
Archer Boilers HLR-3-063P 85.0 63.00
Archer Boilers HLR-3-070N 85.0 70.00
Archer Boilers HLR-4-095P 85.0 94.50
Archer Boilers HLR-4-105N 85.0 105.00
Archer Boilers HLR-5-126P 85.0 126.00
Archer Boilers HLR-5-140N 85.0 140.00
Archer Boilers HLR-6-158P 85.0 157.50
Archer Boilers HLR-6-175N 85.0 175.00
Archer Boilers HLR-7-189P 85.0 189.00
Archer Boilers HLR-7-210N 85.0 210.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER ES23 85.0 70.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER ES24 85.0 105.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER ES25 85.0 140.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER ES26 85.0 175.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER ES27 85.0 210.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER ES28 85.0 245.00
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Input

Manufacturer Model Name AFUE (%) (MBTUH)
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER ES29 85.0 280.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER ESC3C 85.5 60.80
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER ESC7C 85.0 182.40
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER PVG-3 85.5 70.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER PVG-3A 85.5 63.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER PVG-4 85.4 105.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER PVG-5 85.3 140.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER PVG-6 85.2 175.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER PVG-6A 85.2 157.50
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER PVG-7A 85.0 189.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV3N 85.0 70.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV3P 85.0 63.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV4N 85.0 105.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV4P 85.0 94.50
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV5N 85.0 140.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV5P 85.0 126.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV6N 85.0 175.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV6P 85.0 157.50
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV7N 85.0 210.00
BURNHAM BY U.S. BOILER X-PV7P 85.0 189.00
CROWN BOILER BWF063BL 85.0 63.00
CROWN BOILER BWF070BN 85.0 70.00
CROWN BOILER BWF094BL 85.0 94.50
CROWN BOILER BWF105BN 85.0 105.00
CROWN BOILER BWF126BL 85.0 126.00
CROWN BOILER BWF140BN 85.0 140.00
CROWN BOILER BWF157BL 85.0 157.50
CROWN BOILER BWF175BN 85.0 175.00
CROWN BOILER BWF189BL 85.0 189.00
CROWN BOILER BWF210BN 85.0 210.00
DUNKIRK BOILERS CHB-100 85.0 100.00
DUNKIRK BOILERS CHB-150 85.0 150.00
KENMORE CHB-100 85.0 100.00
NEW YORKER PVCG30CN 85.0 70.00
NEW YORKER PVCG30CP 85.0 63.00
NEW YORKER PVCG40CN 85.0 105.00
NEW YORKER PVCG40CP 85.0 94.50
NEW YORKER PVCG50CN 85.0 140.00
NEW YORKER PVCG50CP 85.0 126.00
NEW YORKER PVCG60BN 85.2 175.00
NEW YORKER PVCG60CN 85.0 175.00
NEW YORKER PVCG60CP 85.0 157.50
NEW YORKER PVCG70CN 85.0 210.00
NEW YORKER PVCG70CP 85.0 189.00
PEERLESS PSCII-03-SPRK 86.0 65.00
PEERLESS PSCII-04-SPRK 85.0 90.00
PEERLESS PSCII-05-SPRK 85.0 120.00
PEERLESS PSCII-06-SPRK 85.1 150.00
PENSOTTI DK2-3NG 85.0 85.00
PENSOTTI DK2-5NG 85.3 175.00
PENSOTTI DK2-6NG 85.4 194.00
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Manufacturer
PENSOTTI
PENSOTTI
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
PUREPRO
RAYPAK
RAYPAK
RAYPAK
RAYPAK
RAYPAK
Saint Roch
Saint Roch
Saint Roch
Saint Roch
Saint Roch
Saint Roch
Saint Roch
Saint Roch
SMITH CAST IRON BOILERS
SMITH CAST IRON BOILERS
SMITH CAST IRON BOILERS
SMITH CAST IRON BOILERS
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SOLAIA
SUPER HOT
SUPER HOT
SUPER HOT
SUPER HOT
SUPER HOT
SUPER HOT
SUPER HOT
SUPER HOT
SUPER HOT
SUPER HOT
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Model Name

DK2-7NG
DK2-8NG
AGDV3-EN
AGDV3-EP
AGDV4-EN
AGDV4-EP
AGDV5-EN
AGDV5-EP
AGDV6-EN
AGDV6-EP
P3G

P4G

P5G
H3-HD101*R
H3-HD151*R
H3-HD201*R
H3-HD251*R
H3-HD301*R
SRU3
SRUSBLT
SRU4
SRUALT
SRU5S
SRUSLT
SRU6G
SRUGLT
GVSC-03
GVSC-04
GVSC- 05
GVSC-06
SFG3100
SFG3100T
SFG4125
SFG4125T
SFG5150
SFG5150T
SFG6175
SFG6175T
SL375G
SL4100G
SL5125G
MG-100-N-E
MG-100-P-E
MG-125-N-E
MG-125-P-E
MG-150-N-E
MG-150-P-E
MG-50-N-E
MG-50-P-E
MG-75-N-E
MG-75-P-E

AFUE (%)
85.5
85.7
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.1
85.1
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
86.0
85.0
85.0
85.1
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.1
85.1
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0
85.0

Input
(MBTUH)
224.00
250.00
70.00
63.00
105.00
94.50
140.00
126.00
175.00
157.50
90.00
115.00
150.00
100.00
150.00
199.00
250.00
299.00
140.00
140.00
175.00
175.00
210.00
210.00
245.00
245.00
65.00
90.00
120.00
150.00
140.00
140.00
175.00
175.00
210.00
210.00
245.00
245.00
90.00
115.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
125.00
125.00
150.00
150.00
50.00
50.00
75.00
75.00



Input

Manufacturer Model Name AFUE (%) (MBTUH)
SUPER HOT SG-135-N-E 85.0 135.00
SUPER HOT SG-135-P-E 85.0 135.00
SUPER HOT SG-180-N-E 85.0 180.00
SUPER HOT SG-180-P-E 85.0 180.00
SUPER HOT SG-225-N-E 85.0 225.00
SUPER HOT SG-225-P-E 85.0 225.00
SUPER HOT SG-270-N-E 85.0 270.00
SUPER HOT SG-270-P-E 85.0 270.00
U.S. Boiler Company ES23 85.0 70.00
U.S. Boiler Company ES24 85.0 105.00
U.S. Boiler Company ES25 85.0 140.00
U.S. Boiler Company ES26 85.0 175.00
U.S. Boiler Company ES27 85.0 210.00
U.S. Boiler Company ES28 85.0 245.00
U.S. Boiler Company ES29 85.0 280.00
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV3N 85.0 70.00
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV3P 85.0 63.00
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV4N 85.0 105.00
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV4P 85.0 94.50
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV5N 85.0 140.00
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV5P 85.0 126.00
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV6N 85.0 175.00
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV6P 85.0 157.50
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV7N 85.0 210.00
U.S. Boiler Company X-PV7P 85.0 189.00
UTICA BOILERS CHB-100 85.0 100.00
UTICA BOILERS CHB-150 85.0 150.00
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